DATE
10/2/2020
10/7/2020
10/14/2020
10/19/2020
10/22/2020

10/27/2020

*Games and times are subject to change*

** Find game location addresses at:**

2020-2021 ENPS Middle School
Soccer Game Schedule

GAME
ENPS @ Teaneck
ENPS @ Teaneck
ENPS vs. Teaneck
ENPS vs. Teaneck
ENPS @ Harrison

ENPS vs. Harrison

|
m

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

LOCATION
Terhune Park, Teaneck
Terhune Park, Teaneck
West Hudson Park, Harrison
West Hudson Park, Harrison
West Hudson Park, Harrison

West Hudson Park, Harrison

https://eastnewarkschool.org/athletics/game_locations



