2020-2021 ENPS Middle School Soccer Game Schedule

DATE	<u>GAME</u>	TIME	LOCATION
10/2/2020	ENPS @ Teaneck	4:15 PM	Terhune Park, Teaneck
10/7/2020	ENPS @ Teaneck	4:15 PM	Terhune Park, Teaneck
10/14/2020	ENPS vs. Teaneck	4:15 PM	West Hudson Park, Harrison
10/19/2020	ENPS vs. Teaneck	4:15 PM	West Hudson Park, Harrison
10/22/2020	ENP <mark>S @ Harriso</mark> n	4:00 PM	West Hudson Park, Harrison
10/27/2020	ENP <mark>S vs. Harrison</mark>	4:00 PM	West Hudson Park, Harrison

^{*}Games and times are subject to change*

https://eastnewarkschool.org/athletics/game_locations



^{**} Find game location addresses at:**